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neoLab® Mini rotary vane pump 41/min.
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Small, low-cost rotary vane pump for non-toxic, non-flammable and non-explosive gases, operating completely
oil-free according to the rotary principle.

The vanes are made of special carbon with service lives of up to 10,000 operating hours (in the partial load range).
The pump housing is made of stainless steel 1.4305.

¢ oil-free gases, no valves

e |argely corrosion resistant to aggressive gases

e suitable for use in extreme climatic conditions from -30°C to +65°C

e Driven by powerful DC motors, with stranded wires, ball bearings, carbon brushes, 2 hose olives 4 mm (nickel-
plated brass)

¢ high performance, low weight

https:/ [www.neolab.de/en/drehschieberpumpen-neolab-mini-drehschieberpumpe-41-min-1-1500 4/20/24


https://www.neolab.de/en/drehschieberpumpen-neolab-mini-drehschieberpumpe-4l-min-1-1500

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Weight

Volume

Voltage

Pumps and suction systems Features
Application pump
Number of steps
Pressure MAX

Pressure MIN
Functionality

MAX flow rate [I/min]
Power

Type Connection Output
Type Connection Input
Type pump

for DM hose inside 1

for medium

1-1500
neolLab
4058072071257
30 mm
25 mm
59.6 mm
59.6 mm
98 g

70 dB
6V
oil-free

Evacuate / Suction

160.00 bar abs.
50.0000 mbar abs.
electric

4 1/min

5W

Hose olive

Hose olive

Mini rotary vane pump
4

Air/Gases/Vapors
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